
 

 

Year 9 Exam Timetable 

Week beginning 25th November:  

H.E. Practical and Music exam to be completed during timetabled class time.  
➢ 9V: H.E. Practical – Thurs 28th Nov (periods 6 & 7), Music Listening & Practical – Wed 27th Nov (period 6) 

➢ 9A: H.E. Practical – Fri 29th Nov (periods 6 & 7), Music Listening & Practical – Mon 25th Nov (period 3) 

➢ 9L: H.E. Practical – Wed 27th Nov (periods 5 & 6), Music Listening & Practical – Fri 29th Nov (period 7) 

➢ 9U: H.E. Practical – Tue 26th Nov (periods 1 & 2), Music Listening & Practical – Fri 29th Nov (period 6) 

➢ 9E: H.E. Practical – Thurs 28th Nov (periods 2 & 3), Music Listening & Practical – Fri 29th Nov (period 2) 
 

 

Learning support – Room 7 

 9:00 to 11.00 
(to include registration) 

11.20 to 1:10 1.40 to 3.20 

Mon 2nd Dec STUDY DAY SPENT AT HOME REVISING 

Tue 3rd Dec Revision & English 
9BD – Rm 40 
9LE – Rm 5a 
9SCT – Rm 5c   
9MP – Rm 18 
 

Revision & History  
9BD – Rm 40 
9LE – Rm 5a 
9SCT – Rm 5c   
9MP – Rm 18 
 

Revision & Science 
9BD – Rm 40 
9LE – Rm 5a 
9SCT – Rm 5c   
9MP – Rm 18 
 

 
Wed 4th Dec 
 

Revision & Maths 
9BD – Rm 40 
9LE – Rm 5a 
9SCT – Rm 5c   
9MP – Rm 18 
 

Revision & Art 
9BD – Rm 40 
9LE – Rm 5a 
9SCT – Rm 5c   
9MP – Rm 18 
 

Revision & Geography 
9BD – Rm 40 
9LE – Rm 5a 
9SCT – Rm 5c   
9MP – Rm 18 
 

 
Thurs 5th Dec 

Revision & Technology 
9BD – Rm 40 
9LE – Rm 5a 
9SCT – Rm 5c   
9MP – Rm 18 
 

Revision & Spanish 
9BD – Rm 40 
9LE – Rm 5a 
9SCT – Rm 5c   
9MP – Rm 18 
 

Revision & R.E. 
9BD – Rm 40 
9LE – Rm 5a 
9SCT – Rm 5c   
9MP – Rm 18 
 

 
Fri 6th Dec 

PUPILS NOT REQUIRED TO BE IN SCHOOL 
(RESERVE EXAM SESSIONS IF NEEDED FOR ANY ABSENT PUPILS MONDAY-

THURSDAY – ROOM 8) 
 

 


